

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE NO: W.P.No.19937 of 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
08	06.12.2021	<u>MSM,J</u> Post after two (2) weeks. <u>MSM,J</u> Ksp	

--	--	--	--