

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

Main Case No: W.P.No.19937 of 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
13.	10.09.2025	<u>BVLNC,J</u> At request of learned Standing Counsel, for getting latest instructions, list on 24.09.2025. <u>BVLNC,J</u> PSA	