

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

Main Case No: W.P.No.19937 of 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
14.	24.09.2025	<u>BVLNC,J</u> Sri K.Mallikarjunamurty, learned counsel would submit that he has been recently appointed as the Standing Counsel for Housing Corporation and hence requested time for verification of record. List in the second week of October, 2025, finally. PSA <u>BVLNC,J</u>	