

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE W.P.No.19937 OF 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
16.	12.11.2025	<u>BVLNC, J</u> Learned counsel representing learned counsel for the writ petitioner present. Learned AGP for Home representing Sri K.Mallikarjuna Moorthy, learned Standing Counsel for respondent Nos.2 and 3, requested some time. List the matter on 19.11.2025, finally. PSK/RMR <u>BVLNC, J</u>	